
Day Date Time Location Games Referee Referee

Saturday November 15, 2025 11:00 a.m. Queen / Rosary 4 Matt Alcorn Jakob Miller*

Saturday November 22, 2025 9:00 a.m. St. Francis 4 Patrick Fajardo Agustin Salgado

Saturday December 6, 2025 9:00 a.m. St. Francis 5 A Jerry Calvacca Kevin Krass

Saturday December 13, 2025 9:00 a.m. St. James 4 John Zumph Paul Kafka

Saturday December 20, 2025 11:00 a.m. Queen / Rosary 4 John Zumph Meghan Hayes*

Saturday January 10, 2026 11:00 a.m. Queen / Rosary 4 Sean Gudaitis Charlie Dejlitko*

Saturday January 17, 2026 9:00 a.m. Holy Family 4 Mike Martin Charlie Dejlitko*

Saturday January 24, 2026 11:00 a.m. Queen / Rosary 4 Sean Gudaitis Charlie Dejlitko*

Saturday January 31, 2026 9:00 a.m. St. Anne's 4 Mike Martin Dave Williams

Saturday February 7, 2026 9:00 a.m. Holy Family 4 John Zumph Charlie Dejlitko*

* Youth Official

A-additional 4th Grade Girls Game on Main floor - Total 5 Games

5th Grade Girls Schedule


